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Draft Calendar / Holiday and Vacation Schedule 2017-2018


Sharon Montessori loosely follows the Sharon Public Schools calendar.  

Important Dates:
[bookmark: _GoBack]First day of school		Wednesday, September 6, 2017
Last day of school		Friday, June 15, 2018


Sharon Montessori will be closed for the following holidays, professional days, and school breaks:

2017
Rosh Hashanah		Thursday, September 21 and Friday, September 22	
Columbus Day		Monday, October 9
Veteran’s Day			Friday, November 10 
Fall Professional Day		Friday, November 17 
Thanksgiving break		Wednesday, November 22 through Friday, November 24
Winter Break			Monday, December 18 through Friday, December 29

2018
New Year’s Day		Monday, January 1
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	Monday, January 15
February break		Monday, February 19 through Friday, February 23
Spring Professional Day	Friday, March 23
Good Friday			Friday, March 30
Spring break			Monday, April 16 through Friday, April 20
Memorial Day			Monday, May 28


School closure days due to weather or power outrages are not made up.
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